taxable, non-cumulative, rated, redeemable non-
convertible debentures(“Non - Convertible 
Debentures”) of face value of INR 10,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ten Lakh Only) each, issued by Mindspace 
Business Parks REIT, for an aggregate principal 
amount of INR 75,00,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five 
Crores Only). 

Date of Allotment: March 18, 2021 

Record Date: 
June 15, 2022 

Purpose: Payment 

of Coupon 

On or before 
June 30, 2022 

ISIN of the 
Security 

Security Description Record Date 
and its 

purpose 

Payment Date 

INE0CCU07058 5000 (Five Thousand) Senior, listed, rated, secured,